
Group Scheduled Date Delivery Status Group Scheduled Date Delivery Status

Fall Portraits Wednesday, 9/12/12 Delivered Senior Tux and Drape Portraits TBD

Fall Portraits (Options) Friday, 9/21/12 Anticipated Delivery Week of 11/19/12 - 11/21/12 Senior Cap and Gown Portraits TBD

Fall Portraits Retake Date Wednesday, 9/19/12 Delivered Senior Group Portrait TBD

Football Teams; Varsity, JV, and Freshmen Friday, 8/24/12 Delivered Prom TBD

Cheer; Varsity Friday, 9/7/2012 Delivered Night of Graduation Portraits TBD

Cheer JV & Freshmen Friday, 9/7/2012 Delivered Student Personality Portraits TBD

Lionettes / Drillteam Tuesday, 8/21/12 Delivered Varsity & JV Tennis TBD

Varsity Volleyball Wednesday, 8/22/12 Delivered Varsity & JV Softball TBD

JV and Fish Volleyball Wednesday, 8/22/12 Delivered Varsity & JV Baseball TBD

Varsity & JV Cross Country Boys Saturday, 9/1/12 Anticipated Delivery Week of 11/19/12 - 11/21/12 Soccer - Men TBD

Varsity & JV Cross Country Girls Saturday, 9/1/12 Anticipated Delivery Week of 11/19/12 - 11/21/12 Soccer - Women TBD
Marching Band Friday, 9/14/12 Anticipated Delivery Week of 11/19/12 - 11/21/12 Varsity & JV Track TBD

Basketball (Men) Varsity, JV, and Freshmen TBD

Basketball (Women) Varsity, JV, and Freshmen Tuesday, 11/20/12
Golf TBD

Jazz Band TBD

Group Scheduled Date Delivery Status Concert Band TBD

School Portraits Thursday, 9/13/12 Delivered 

School Portraits Retake Date Thursday, 9/20/2012 Delivered 

Football Teams; Team 7thA & B Friday, 9/14/12 Delivered Group Scheduled Date Delivery Status

Football Teams; 8th A & B Thursday, 9/13/12 Delivered Spring Portraits TBD

Cheer; 7th & 8th Monday, 7/16/12 Delivered Spring Dance TBD

Volleyball; 7th & 8th Friday, 9/14/12 Delivered Concert Band TBD

Cross Country Boys; 7th & 8th Saturday, 9/1/12 Anticipated Delivery Week of 11/19/12 - 11/21/12 Track 7th & 8th TBD

Cross Country Girls; 7th & 8th Saturday, 9/1/12 Anticipated Delivery Week of 11/19/12 - 11/21/12 Tennis TBD

Archery TBD TBD Basketball (Boys) 7th & 8th TBD
Marching Band TBD TBD Basketball (Girls) TBD

Kaufman Junior High Fall Portrait Schedule 

Kaufman High School Fall Portrait Schedule Kaufman High School Spring Portrait Schedule

Kaufman Junior High Spring Portrait Schedule 


